DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY,VENEREOLOGY &LEPROSY

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF NOVEMBER -2019.

1 02/11/2019 | Saturday | Journal Club STD Dr. Dr.N.Badrinath
Priyanka
2 05/11/2019 | Tuesday Subject Pathogenesis & Dr. Rehna Dr. Sachin
Seminar Clinical Stages of Shetty
HIV
3 08/11/2019 | Friday Clinical Leprosy Dr. Ashwini
Seminar Deformities Dr.Aiswarya
4 09/11/2019 | Saturday Journal Club Leprosy Dr.Anjali Dr.N.Badrinath
5 12/11/2019 | Tuesday Subject HAART + HIV Dr.Amulya Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar vaccines
6 15/11/2019 | Friday Clinical LGV Dr. Rehna Dr. Sachin
Seminar Shetty
7 16/11/2019 | Saturday Journal Club Dermatology Dr. Rehna Dr. Belliappa
8 19/11/2019 | Tuesday Subject Cutaneous Dr.Aiswarya Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar manifestations in
HIV infection &
AIDS
9 22/11/2019 | Friday Clinical Spotters- Tinea Dr.Anjali Dr. Sachin
Seminar _ Shetty
10 23/11/2019 | Saturday Journal Club STD Dr.Amulya | Dr.N.Badrinath
11 26/11/2019 | Tuesday Subject Principles of Dr. Dr. Sachin
Seminar topical Therapy Priyanka Shetty
12 29/11/2019 | Friday Clinical Systemic Sclerosis | Dr.Amulya Dr. Ashwini.
Seminar
13 30/11/2019 | Saturday Journal Club Leprosy Dr.Aiswarya Dr. Sachin
Shetty
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